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COMEDIAN OF THE YEAR SHOW VENUE

MATT GUMM CLAY COOPER'S COUNTRY EXPRESS CLAY COOPER THEATRE

JOEY I.L.O OZARK COUNTRY JUBILEE GRAND COUNTRY MUSIC HALL

JORDAN GABRIEL DOUG GABRIEL SHOW PIERCE ARROW THEATRE

ALEXANDER KOREIBA & JUSTIN OLLER OH HAPPY DAY HUGHES BROTHER THEATRE

GERALD ADAMS & TIM MABE THE BALDKNOBBERS BRANSON FAMOUS THEATRE

TERRY WAYNE SANDERS CJ NEWSOM'S CLASSIC COUNTRY & COMEDY AMERICANA THEATRE

FIDDLE PLAYER OF THE YEAR SHOW VENUE

NATHAN AGDEPPA THE BALDKNOBBERS BRANSON FAMOUS THEATRE

WAYNE MASSENGALE DOWN HOME COUNTRY, GRAND JUBILEE GRAND COUNTRY MUSIC HALL

AMY DUTTON THE DUTTONS THE DUTTON FAMILY THEATRE

JANICE MARTIN A JANICE MARTIN CIRQUE SHOW STARLITE THEATRE

KATIE PETERSEN THE PETERSEN'S IMAX - LIL OPRY THEATRE

LOUIS DARBY SONS OF BRITCHES IMAX - LIL OPRY THEATRE

BAND OF THE YEAR SHOW VENUE

CLAY COOPER'S COUNTRY EXPRESS BAND CLAY COOPER'S COUNTRY EXPRESS CLAY COOPER THEATRE

RHINESTONE MAFIA GRAND COUNTRY MUSIC SHOWS GRAND COUNTRY MUSIC HALL

RAIDING THE COUNTRY VAULT RAIDING THE COUNTRY VAULT STARLITE THEATRE

HEARTLAND COUNTRY BAND HEARTLAND COUNTRY JIM STAFFORD THEATRE

CJ NEWSOM'S CLASSIC COUNTRY BAND CJ NEWSOM'S CLASSIC COUNTRY & COMEDY AMERICANA THEATRE

URBAN COWBOY BAND MICKEY GILLEY & JOHNNY LEE URBAN COWBOY REUNION MICKEY GILLEY'S GRAND SHANGAI THEATRE

LEAD GUITAR PLAYER OF THE YEAR SHOW VENUE

CHAD CATHELL RHINESTONE MAFIA GRAND COUNTRY MUSIC HALL

MATT HANSHAW JIM STAFFORD SHOW JIM STAFFORD THEATRE

JOSH CARROLL CJ NEWSOM'S CLASSIC COUNTRY & COMEDY AMERICANA THEATRE

GRANT MOODY THE BALDKNOBBERS BRANSON FAMOUS THEATRE

BARRY BALES HOT RODS AND HIGH HEELS CLAY COOPER  THEATRE

DINO STRUNK DOUG GABRIEL SHOW PIERCE ARROW THEATRE
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FEMALE VOCALIST OF THE YEAR SHOW VENUE

NADIA COLE AYO - VOICES OF GLORY ANDY WILLIAMS PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

NEDGRA CULP NEDGRA CULP'S GIRLS ON FIRE AMERICANA THEATRE

MEGAN MABE THE BALDKNOBBERS BRANSON FAMOUS THEATRE

MELODY HART DOWN HOME COUNTRY GRAND COUNTRY MUSIC HALL

MICHELLE POE RAIDING THE COUNTRY VAULT STARLITE THEATRE

CJ NEWSOM CJ NEWSOM'S CLASSIC COUNTRY & COMEDY AMERICANA THEATRE

MALE VOCALIST OF THE YEAR SHOW VENUE

TODD BRADSHAW THE BALDKNOBBERS BRANSON FAMOUS THEATRE

JEFF BRANDT HAMNER'S UNBELIEVABLE VARIETY SHOW HAMNER UNBELIEVABLE VARIETY THEATRE

GEORGE DYER BROADWAY TO BUBLE' STARRING GEORGE DYER AMERICANA THEATRE

SPLINTER MIDDLETON HEARTLAND COUNTRY JIM STAFFORD THEATRE

JAMIE HAAGE DOWN HOME COUNTRY GRAND COUNTRY MUSIC HALL

DOUG GABRIEL DOUG GABRIEL SHOW PIERCE ARROW THEATRE

INTRUMENTALIST OF THE YEAR SHOW VENUE

MICHAEL HERMSMEYER HEARTLAND COUNTRY JIM STAFFORD THEATRE

FOREST HERZOG STATLER BROTHERS REVISED JERRY PRESLEY'S GOD AND COUNTRY THEATRE

TIM DUTTON THE DUTTONS THE DUTTON FAMILY THEATRE

JAMIE HAAGE DOWN HOME COUNTRY GRAND COUNTRY MUSIC HALL

GREG MOODY THE BALDKNOBBERS BRANSON FAMOUS THEATRE

DR. SCOTT KWAPISZESKI RAIDING THE COUNTRY VAULT STARLITE THEATRE

DRUMMER OF THE YEAR SHOW VENUE

ROBBIE BLACKWOOD JIM STAFFORD SHOW JIM STAFFORD THEATRE

DINO PHILLIPS HAYGOODS CLAY COOPER THEATRE

JIMMY HYDE CLAY COOPER'S COUNTRY EXPRESS CLAY COOPER THEATRE

PETE GENEROUS RAIDING THE COUNTRY VAULT STARLITE THEATRE

DOUG CLIFFORD TAKE IT TO THE LIMIT - EAGLES TRIBUTE TRIBUTE THEATRE

MICHAEL JACKSON PIERCE ARROW SHOW PIERCE ARROW THEATRE
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THE LITTLE BIG SHOW VENUE

SONS OF BRITCHES IMAX - LIL OPRY THEATRE

THE PETERSENS IMAX - LIL OPRY THEATRE

JOHNSON STRINGS THE MAJESTIC

A TRIBUTE TO GEORGE STRAIT DINNER SHOW UPTOWN CAFÉ

DOO-WOP & the DRIFTERS HOT HITS THEATRE

50 YEARS OF KENNY ROGERS TRIBUTE JERRY PRESLEY'S GOD AND COUNTRY THEATRE

KEYBOARD PLAYER OF THE YEAR SHOW VENUE

MICHAEL W. DAVIS GRAND JUBILEE GRAND COUNTRY MUSIC HALL

ANDY OBERG THE SHOWBOAT SHOWBOAT BRANSON BELLE

TRACY HESTON COMEDY JAMBOREE GRAND COUNTRY MUSIC HALL

RP HARREL CLAY COOPER'S COUNTRY EXPRESS CLAY COOPER THEATRE

STEVE RAMSEY RAIDING THE COUNTRY VAULT STARLITE THEATRE

LEE HENDRIX MICKEY GILLEY & JOHNNY LEE - URBAN COWBOY REUNION MICKEY GILLEY'S GRAND SHANGAI THEATRE

STEEL GUITAR PLAYER OF THE YEAR SHOW VENUE

MICHAEL HERMSMEYER JIM STAFFORD SHOW JIM STAFFORD THEATRE

DR. SCOTT KWAPISZESKI RAIDING THE COUNTRY VAULT STARLITE THEATRE

TIM PROSOPSKI OZARK COUNTRY JUBILEE GRAND COUNTRY MUSIC HALL

GREG MOODY THE BALDKNOBBERS BRANSON FAMOUS THEATRE

FOREST HERZOG CONWAY REMEMBERED HAMNERS UNBELIEVABLE VARIETY THEATRE

ROBBY SPRINGFIELD CLAY COOPER'S COUNTRY EXPRESS CLAY COOPER THEATRE

DINNER SHOW OF THE YEAR VENUE

DOLLY PARTON'S STAMPEDE DOLLY PARTON'S STAMPEDE DINNER THEATRE

BRANSON MURDER MYSTERY DINNER SHOW THE MAJESTIC

BREAKFAST WITH NEIL SEDAKA TRIBUTE UPTOWN CAFÉ

PASTOR PUDGE & ALTA BRANSON CENTER STAGE

HUGHES MUSIC SHOW HUGHES BROTHERS THEATRE

UPTOWN CAFÉ
ABSOLUTELY  COUNTRY

DEFINITELY GOSPEL LUNCH SHOW
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TRIBUTE SHOW OF THE YEAR VENUE

HAMNER'S UNBELIEVABLE VARIETY THEATRE

LEGENDS IN CONCERT DICK CLARK AMERICAN BANDSTAND THEATRE

CONWAY REMEMBEREED HAMNER'S UNBELIEVABLE VARIETY THEATRE

LIVERPOOL LEGENDS CARAVELLE THEATRE

STATLER BROTHERS REVISITED JERRY PRESLEY'S GOD AND COUNTRY THEATRE

SINATRA AND FRIENDS KINGS CASTLE

TAKE IT TO THE LIMIT - EAGLES TRIBUTE TRIBUTE THEATRE

BASS PLAYER OF THE YEAR SHOW VENUE

LARRY ALLRED DOWN HOME COUNTRY, GRAND JUBILEE GRAND COUNTRY MUSIC HALL

MARK EVANS CLAY COOPERS COUNTRY EXPRESS CLAY COOPER THEATRE

SCOTT LANCASTER DOUG GABRIEL SHOW PIERCE ARROW THEATRE

BRENT MABE HEARTLAND COUNTRY JIM STAFFORD THEATRE

KELLY BLACK CAJUN CONNECTION SILVER DOLLAR CITY

MARTY WILHITE THE HUGHES MUSIC SHOW HUGHES BROTHERS CELEBRITY THEATRE

VOCAL GROUP OF THE YEAR VENUE

THE HUGHES BROTHERS HUGHES BROTHERS THEATRE

NEW SOUTH GRAND COUNTRY MUSIC HALL

PIERCE ARROW PIERCE ARROW THEATRE

SIX HUGHES BROTHERS THEATRE

MAGNIFICENT 7 HAMNER'S UNBELIEVABLE VARIETY THEATRE

GOLDEN SOUNDS OF THE PLATTERS TRIBUTE THEATRE

DEFINITELY GOSPEL LUNCH SHOW

THANK YOU FOR THE MUSIC -
A MODERN TRIBUTE TO ABBA
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VOCAL DUO OF THE YEAR SHOW VENUE

BILLY YATES AND MELODY HART RAIDING THE COUNTRY VAULT STARLITE THEATRE

LUKE MENARD AND JACKIE BROWN GRAND JUBILEE GRAND COUNTRY MUSIC HALL

DENNY YEARY AND SHELIA YEARY DOLLY & FRIENDS…SWEETHEARTS OF BRANSON AMERICANA THEATRE

BRANDON MABE AND MEGAN MABE THE BALDKNOBBERS BRANSON FAMOUS THEATRE

CLAY COOPER AND TINA COOPER CLAY COOPERS COUNTRY EXPRESS CLAY COOPER THEATRE

MATT MUHOBERAC AND AMBER CAMPBELL #1 HITS OF THE 60'S CLAY COOPER THEATRE

GOSPEL GROUP OF THE YEAR VENUE

OH HAPPY DAY HUGHES BROTHERS THEATRE

ABSOLUTELY COUNTRY - DEFINITELY GOSPEL UPTOWN CAFÉ

THE BLACKWOODS THE DUTTON FAMILY THEATRE

AYO - VOICES OF GLORY ANDY WILLIAMS PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

OZARKS GOSPEL JUBILEE GRAND COUNTRY MUSIC HALL

HUGHES CHRISTMAS SHOW HUGHES BROTHERS THEATRE

PRODUCTION SHOW OF THE YEAR VENUE

THE HUGHES MUSIC SHOW HUGHES BROTHER THEATRE

CLAY COOPER'S COUNTRY EXPRESS CLAY COOPER THEATRE

SAMSON SIGHT AND SOUND

HAMNERS UNBELIEVABLE VARIETY SHOW HAMNERS UNBELIEVABLE VARIETY THEATRE

SHEPHERD OF THE HILLS OUTDOOR DRAMA SHEPHERD OF THE HILLS COMPLEX

THE HAYGOODS CLAY COOPER THEATRE

MORNING SHOW OF THE YEAR VENUE

DOWN HOME COUNTRY GRAND COUNTRY MUSIC HALL

DOUG GABRIEL PIERCE ARROW THEATRE

GOLD WING EXPRESS BRANSON FAMOUS THEATRE

THE BLACKWOODS THE DUTTON FAMILY THEATRE

OH HAPPY DAY HUGHES BROTHERS THEATRE

GEORGE JONES AND FRIENDS IMAX - LIL OPRY THEATRE
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MATINEE SHOW OF THE YEAR VENUE

COMEDY JAMBOREE GRAND COUNTRY MUSIC HALL

HOT RODS AND HIGH HEELS CLAY COOPER THEATRE

DOO WOP & THE DRIFTERS HOT HITS THEATRE

REZA - EDGE OF ILLUSION IMAX - LIL OPRY THEATRE

PIERCE ARROW presents DECADES PIERCE ARROW THEATRE

#1 HITS OF THE 60'S CLAY COOPER THEATRE

SHOW OF THE YEAR VENUE

RAIDING THE COUNTRY VAULT STARLITE THEATRE

GRAND JUBILEE GRAND COUNTRY MUSIC HALL

SIX - AN ORCHESTRA OF VOICES HUGHES BROTHERS THEATRE

HUGHES MUSIC SHOW HUGHES BROTHERS THEATRE

THE HAYGOODS CLAY COOPER THEATRE

THE DUTTONS THE DUTTON FAMILY THEATRE

ENTERTAINER OF THE YEAR SHOW VENUE

THE HAYGOODS THE HAYGOODS CLAY COOPER THEATRE

AMBER CAMPBELL #1 HITS OF THE 60'S CLAY COOPER THEATRE

CJ NEWSOM CJ NEWSOM'S CLASSIC COUNTRY & COMEDY AMERICANA THEATRE

DOUG GABRIEL DOUG GABRIEL SHOW PIERCE ARROW

RICK THOMAS ILLUSIONIST - RICK THOMAS ANDY WILLIAMS PERFORMING ARTS CENTER

HUGHES BROTHERS HUGHES' MUSIC SHOW HUGHES BROTHER THEATRE
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DOO WOP


